

2016 Guardrail Repairs

Bid Opening: April 12, 2016, 1:00 PM

2016 Guardrail Repairs				1		2		3		Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Opening: April 12, 2016, 1:00 PM				Petersen Brothers Inc. 2008 East Valley Highway Sumner, WA 98390		Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc. 20905 NE Sandy Blvd. Fairview, OR 97024		Coral Construction Company PO Box 347 Wilsonville, OR 97070		Joe Araucto	
TOTAL				\$80,689.22		\$115,555.00		\$116,825.00		\$168,840.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	2,556.36	\$2,556.36	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11,500.00	\$11,500.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1005	Removing Guardrail	525	LF	9.50	\$4,987.50	16.00	\$8,400.00	15.00	\$7,875.00	40.00	\$21,000.00
1010	Removing Guardrail Anchor	6	EA	286.83	\$1,720.98	500.00	\$3,000.00	400.00	\$2,400.00	60.00	\$360.00
1015	Removing & Resetting Beam Guardrail	300	LF	32.18	\$9,654.00	20.00	\$6,000.00	45.00	\$13,500.00	40.00	\$12,000.00
1020	Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 1	6	EA	1,114.24	\$6,685.44	1,500.00	\$9,000.00	1,450.00	\$8,700.00	80.00	\$480.00
1025	Beam Guardrail Flared Terminal	2	EA	3,222.94	\$6,445.88	3,000.00	\$6,000.00	3,750.00	\$7,500.00	3,500.00	\$7,000.00
1030	Beam Guardrail	490	LF	34.14	\$16,728.60	50.00	\$24,500.00	65.00	\$31,850.00	50.00	\$24,500.00
1035	Remove & Install New Crash-Cushion Attenuator System	1	EA	7,541.40	\$7,541.40	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
1040	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	12,097.99	\$12,097.99	18,155.00	\$18,155.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1045	Seeding, Fertilizing, & Straw Mulching by Hand	250	SY	6.73	\$1,682.50	20.00	\$5,000.00	4.00	\$1,000.00	30.00	\$7,500.00
1050	SPCC Plan	1	LS	588.57	\$588.57	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1055	Minor Changes	1	CALC	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$80,689.22		\$115,555.00		\$116,825.00		\$168,840.00	